** DOCUMENTS RECEIVED ***

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
A & M FISHING COMPANY LIMITED
A & M FISHING COMPANY LIMITED
A.B. ALLEN ENGINEERING LIMITED
ABBA DRIVING SCHOOL LIMITED
ABBA DRIVING SCHOOL LIMITED
ABBEY ROOFING SPECIALISTS LIMITED
ABBEY UPHOLSTERERS LIMITED
ABBOTT KNOLL INVESTMENTS B.V.
ABC RESEARCH & INNOVATION LIMITED
ABEL ELECTRICAL & SECURITY

SERVICES LIMITED
ABEN GEVOR LTD
ABEN GEVOR LTD
ABERCO LIMITED
ABERNETHY PRESS LIMITED
ABINGDON MANOR CARE CENTRE LIMITED
ABJ IRELAND LIMITED
ABP BEEF PRODUCERS LTD
ABPNI COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LTD
ACCELERATION PROPERTIES LIMITED
ACCESS TO BENEFITS
ACORN (ARMAGH CANCER ORGANISATION)
LTD

ACQUISITIONS (NI) LIMITED
ACQUISITIONS (NI) LIMITED
ACROSTIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ACT DETECTION DOGS (NI) LIMITED
ACTION MERCHANTS LIMITED

CHANGE OF NAME & REREGISTRATION COMPANIES (ABOVE) HAVE SUBMITTED DOC TYPE (A)

N1609301
N1609301
N1011841
N1043192
N1043192
N1010215
N1010849
FC027601
N1069258
N1034839

N1604051
N1604051
N1028331
N1604545
N1032484
N1069902
N1032213
N1602753
N1040430
N1061324
N1072398

N1073496
N1073496
N1027729
N1068691
N1065123

ACTIVE MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED NI037607

ACTIVITY BREAKS LIMITED

ACUMEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ADELLA PROPERTIES LIMITED

ADHAUS MEDIA LTD

ADHAWK LIMITED

ADPAX DEVELOPMENTS LTD

ADRESCO LIMITED

ADVANCE DIAGNOSTIC PRODUCTS (NI)
LIMITED

ADVANCED INVESTMENT MECHANICS
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

ADVANCED SENSORS LIMITED

ADVENTURE GOLF ISLAND LIMITED

AEPONA LIMITED

AERO-HELI LTD

AES BALLYLUMFORD LIMITED

AETOPIA LIMITED

AFA (NI1) LIMITED

AFRICAN MISSIONS NORTHERN
LIMITED

AG-CON PRODUCTS LIMITED

AGM RETAIL LTD

AGM RETAIL LTD

A H FUEL OILS LTD

AIB HOLDINGS (N.1.) LIMITED

AIRFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED

AIRSTREAM ENERGY LIMITED

(HARBOUR EXCHANGE) LIMITED

IRELAND

N1036826
N1032666
N1048621
N1044377
N1055186
N1033518
N1604574
N1057121

FC028496

N1053892
N1062245
N1036899
N1072812
N1026040
N1053321
N1056591
N1033371

N1041689
N1609276
N1609276
N1030281
N1023139
N1041556
N1601740

(B1)
(C1)
(D1)
(D1)
(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(K1)
(b1)
(02)

(®1)
(02)
(b1)
(D2)
(01)
(02)
(b1)
(€2)
(D1)
(D1)
(CIY)

(D1)
(02)
(1)
(€2)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(02)
(D2)
(©2)
(CID)

(K5)

(1)
(b1)
(D1)
(02)
(1)
(b1)
(D1)
(CI)

(b1)
(B1)
(D)
(D1)
(b1)
(01)
(1)

0371072011
03/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
0371072011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
29/09/2011
2970972011

3070972011
3070972011
04/10/2011
30/09/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
04/10/2011
2970972011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011

3070972011
29/09/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
04/10/2011
3070972011
3070972011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
04/10/2011

04/10/2011

3070972011
0371072011
0371072011
3070972011
3070972011
04/10/2011
3070972011
04/10/2011

29/09/2011
3070972011
3070972011
04/10/2011
0371072011
04/10/2011
3070972011

AKOLA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

AKRON LIMITED

ALAN IRVINE CONSULTING LIMITED

ALBERT BOILER WORKS LIMITED

ALBERT FRY ASSOCIATES (DERRY) LTD

ALBERT FRY ASSOCIATES (DERRY) LTD

ALBERT GRAHAM LIMITED

ALCONN KITCHENS LIMITED

ALDERGROVE HOUSE OF PRAYER

ALDERVALE PROPERTIES LIMITED

ALEXANDER GOURLEY LTD

ALEXANDRA APARTMENTS (NO1) LIMITED

ALEXANDRA APARTMENTS (NO2) LIMITED

ALEX PROPERTIES LIMITED

ALIDON DESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ALLCLASS JOINERY LIMITED

ALLEN & GRAHAM PLUMBING & HEATING
LIMITED

ALLEN & MELLON ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

ALLERSAFE LIMITED

ALL FIRED UP CERAMICS LTD

ALLPRINT DESIGN & PRINT LIMITED

ALL THINGS FURNITURE LIMITED

ALL THINGS FURNITURE LIMITED

ALMAC GROUP LIMITED

ALMAC SCIENCES LIMITED

ALPHA MARKETING UK LIMITED

ALPINE PROPERTIES LIMITED

AL SMITH CONSULTING LIMITED

ALTERNATIVE ENERGY SOLUTIONS (NI)
LIMITED

ALTERNATIVE ENERGY SOLUTIONS (NI)
LIMITED

ALTMORE PHYSIOTHERAPY LTD

ALTNAVEIGH HOUSE LTD

ALTNAVEIGH HOUSE TRUST (2005) LTD

ALYMERE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ALYMERE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

AMALGAMATED ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
(AES) LIMITED

A.M. CABS (2010) LIMITED

AME (NI) LIMITED

AMERICK (NI) LIMITED

AMEY LAGAN ROADS FINANCIAL PLC

AN CARN LIMITED

ANDERSON ADVERTISING LIMITED

ANDERSON KENNY LIMITED

ANDERSON RETAIL CONSULTANTS LTD

ANDERSON SPRATT GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

ANDERSON SPRATT GROUP LIMITED

ANDOR TECHNOLOGY PLC

ANDRASSY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ANDREW DUNLOP TRANSPORT LIMITED

ANGEL FIRE PROTECTION LIMITED

ANGLIA & GENERAL DEVELOPMENTS

N1072801
N1071706
N1072256
N1007171
N1025519
N1025519
N1011444
N1050248
N1057565
N1036478
N1028145
N1056674
N1056675
N1036889
N1603979
N1019461
N1009575

N1047970
N1042404
N1044093
N1056579
N1608999
N1608999
N1041551
N1041550
N1604509
N1037535
N1057625
N1609307

N1609307

N1062456
N1047474
N1057350
FC027393
FC027393
N1026732

N1604390
N1067369
N1031234
N1063992
N1062342
N1039468
N1020130
N1044915
N1015945

N1026707
N1022466
N1601692
N1056388
N1601732
N1030543

(01)
(01)
(®1)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(®1)
(01)
(©2)
(©2)
(01)
(02)
(®1)
©2)

(02)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(EL)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(3]

(B1)

(01)
(01)
(1)
(K1)
(K1)
(CIY)

(©2)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(CI)

(01)
(G2)
(01)
(02)
(©1)
(CID)

29/09/2011
30/09/2011
29/09/2011
05/10/2011
3070972011
30/09/2011
03/10/2011
0371072011
29/09/2011
30/09/2011
04/10/2011
02/10/2011
02/10/2011
29/09/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011

04/10/2011
29/09/2011
05/10/2011
3070972011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
3070972011
3070972011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
04/10/2011
03/10/2011

03/10/2011

30/09/2011
05/10/2011
05/10/2011
29/09/2011
29/09/2011
05/10/2011

29/09/2011
30/09/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
04/10/2011
03/10/2011
03/10/2011
04/10/2011
0371072011

0371072011
05/10/2011
0371072011
02/10/2011
05/10/2011
04/10/2011



